
COFFEE

ADD-ONS

NON-COFFEE

LOOSE LEAF TEA

MENU
D R I N K S

Double Espresso

Additional Syrup

London Fog

Floral Berry Tea

Brown Sugar

16oz cup size

Hot chocolate

Peppermint Tea

Vanilla Bean

Americano

Green Tea

Pour over 

Black Tea

Cortdao

Cappuccino 8oz

Latte 12oz

Decaf Beans
Earl Grey Tea

Salted Caramel*

$ 3.00

$  .50

$ 5.00

$4.50

$  .50

$ 4.00

$4.50

$ 4.00

$4.50

$ 5.00

$4.50

$ 4.00

$ 4.50

$ 5.00

$ 1.00
$4.50

EURODELIGHTS CAFE

SYRUPS

(Black currant &
strawberry leaves)

Oat milk
Half & Half 
Coconut Milk

$ 1.00
$  .50
$ 1.00

Cold Foam $  .50

Skim 2% Milk $  .25

House Made

Rose 

Standard 

*Contains Dairy

Dark Chocolate
White Chocolate
Hazelnut
Maple
Honey

*Seasonal Drink prices
may vary. See below



BAGEL SANDWICHES 

CROISSANTS 

DESSERTS

M E N U
F O O D  

Roasted Chicken Adjika

Almond

Raspberry Pistachio 

Turkey Club

Canadian Bacon

Nutella Ferrero 

$ 15.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.50

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 12.00

$ 6.00

EURODELIGHTS CAFE

Smoked Salmon

As our dessert options change, please see pastry case for what desserts are available.

8AM - 4PM

Bacon, Egg, cheese $13.00

Cinnamon Roll $6.00


