

# MENU

## EURODELIGHTS CAFE



### COFFEE

Cappuccino 8oz	\$ 4.50
Double Espresso	\$ 3.00
Latte 12oz	\$ 5.00
Americano	\$ 4.00
Pour over	\$ 5.00
Cortdao	\$ 4.00

\*Seasonal Drink prices may vary. See below

### D R I N K S



### ADD-ONS

16oz cup size	\$ .50
Additional Syrup	\$ .50
Decaf Beans	\$ 1.00
Cold Foam	\$ .50
Oat milk	\$ 1.00
Half & Half	\$ .50
Coconut Milk	\$ 1.00
Skim 2% Milk	\$ .25



### LOOSE LEAF TEA

Peppermint Tea	\$4.50
Floral Berry Tea	\$4.50
Earl Grey Tea	\$4.50
Green Tea	\$4.50
Black Tea	\$4.50
(Black currant & strawberry leaves)	

### NON-COFFEE

Hot chocolate	\$ 4.00
London Fog	\$ 5.00



### SYRUPS

<u>House Made</u>	<u>Standard</u>
Vanilla Bean	Dark Chocolate
Brown Sugar	White Chocolate
Salted Caramel*	Hazelnut
Rose	Maple
	Honey

\*Contains Dairy

# MENU

EURODELIGHTS CAFE



## BAGEL SANDWICHES 8AM - 4PM

F O O D

Smoked Salmon	\$ 15.00
Roasted Chicken Adjika	\$ 15.00
Canadian Bacon	\$ 12.00
Turkey Club	\$ 15.00
Bacon, Egg, cheese	\$13.00



## CROISSANTS

Raspberry Pistachio	\$ 6.50
Almond	\$ 6.00
Nutella Ferrero	\$ 6.00
Cinnamon Roll	\$6.00



## DESSERTS

As our dessert options change, please see pastry case for what desserts are available.